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37. Raiffeisen Wechsellandlauf Aspang / Ergebnis gesamt

Wilhelm
Pichler
Stangl

Graf
Kerschbaum
Pungor
Hochstoger
Mursteiner
Mace
Lagler
Handler
Nemeth
Schwarz
Roberto
Haller

Hatzl

Rigler
Rossbock
Hipsag
Brugger
Vollnhofer
Farkas-Utzig
Pinter

Annemarie
Astrid
Dagmar
Nicole
Sibylle
Nicoleta
Martina
Mona
Daniela
Melanie
Brigitte
Beata
Gertraud
Daniela
Olga
Melanie
Bettina
Lena
Petra
Martina
Silvia
Beate
Petra

Weidmann-Pr Barbara

Riegler
Schmid
Bauer
Ofenbdck

Kerschbaum
Ortner
Hoffmann
Maldet
Melchart
Bosnjak
Wetzelhiltter
Gruber
Theiler
Embst
Wengschen
Bohm
Reiterer
Stranz
Schwarz

Kerstin
Jeannine
Kerstin
Sandra

Samuel
Bernhard
Jakob
Matthias
Martin
Tomislav
Martin
Andreas
Christian
Thomas
Joachim
Theo
Daniel
Matthias
Martin

Damen

1984 LAC Unlimited
1994 Wechselland Runners
1970 ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

1991 Team Trail Merino / OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn

1973 LAC Unlimited

1988 LAC Unlimited

1974 HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt
1995

2007

1996

1976

1979 LAC Geschriebenstein

1971 Wechselland Runners

1981

1985

2005 Mide-Luef

1987

1997

1983 LAC Unlimited

1980 1.SVG Hohe Wand

1982 LC TausendfiRler

1981 Team Wolfpack

1978 My Trail Running Crew

1986 Sports Unlimited

1982 Sports Unlimited

1990 Sportsunlimited Neunkirchen
2006 Sportsunlimited Neunkirchen
1973

Herren

2006 LAC Unlimited

1985 MTB Team Bucklige Welt

1994 Wechselland Runners

1996 LC ASKO Breitenau

1989 LAC Unlimited

1975 Austrian Skyrunning Trairunning Association
1987 Falkensteiner Hobbytrailrunner
1978 MSC Kohlgraben

1977 RC Friedberg

1980 Wechselland Runners

1973 ATSE Graz

2007 OLV Baselland

2001

1976

1969 Wechselland Runners

00:38:42
00:42:55
00:46:27
00:47:09
00:47:35
00:47:45
00:48:54
00:49:15
00:49:51
00:50:15
00:50:51
00:51:06
00:51:38
00:54:55
00:55:15
00:55:17
00:55:29
00:57:33
00:57:39
00:59:44
01:01:47
01:03:23
01:04:01
01:04:12
01:04:14
01:04:19
01:04:22
01:05:27

00:33:52
00:34:01
00:34:52
00:35:12
00:35:15
00:35:35
00:36:51
00:36:55
00:37:01
00:37:25
00:38:41
00:38:52
00:39:18
00:40:30
00:41:23



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Weniger
Bauer
Hanickel
Wildzeiss
Brugger
Reil
Kerschbaum
Handler
RoRler
Steinlechner
Miiller
Buchebner
Puhr
Waldherr
Felber
Adair
Stockinger
Schiillner
Tobler
Tieso
Oistric
Seidl
Jeitler
Schmelzer
Hipsag
Kranl

Hodl
Riegler
Stangl
Vaishor
Lehner
Mayerhofer
Vollnhofer
Marhold
Kafka
Kurner
Brammer
Riegler
Mace
Rennhofer
Kihnel
Farkas
Kuda
Seyffertitz
Leithner
Piribauer
Drabits
Flommer
Zisser
Tribrunner

Peter
Markus
Thomas
Daniel
Alex
Bernhard
Jurgen
Stefan
Florian
Paul
Markus
Roman
Patrik
Florian
Gabriel
Colin
Hans
Falko
Harald
Ruben
Claus
Gerhard
Tobias
Ginther
Michael
Michael
Josef
Fabian
Dieter
Rene
Matthias
Fritz
Andreas
Bernhard
Harald
Franz
Patrick
Ernst
Peter
Johannes
Markus
Akos
Andreas
Thomas
Andreas
Franz
Norbert
Manfred
Emmanuel
Fabian

1967 KFZ Grillmaier

1988 Poker Juniors Runners
1979 FitFabrik

1978 LAC Unlimited

1975 1.SVG Hohe Wand

1976 HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt

1982 ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
1978 SC Aspang

1986 SV-Semperit

2004 Wechselland Runners
1965 Team JM

1969

1992 LC ASKO Breitenau
2003 Wechselland Runners

2012 USV Scheiblingkirchen-Warth

1980 1.SVG Hohe Wand
1960 AIB Allianz

1974 SK Riickenwind

1981

1985

1981

1976

2009 Wechselland Runners
1962

1980 LAC Unlimited

1989 Tri Merino

1964 VOLVO Rath

2001 Sports Unlimited
1986 Tri Merino

1978

1980 My Trail Running crew
1958

1978 LC TausendfiRler
1989

1970 Wechselland Runners
1964 Payerbach

2000 Gruner Kreis

1982 Sports Unlimited
1966

1965 Wechselland Runners
1984

1974 Team Wolfpack

1989 Griiner Kreis

1965

1971

1952

1970 Naturfreunde Ebreichsdorf
1971

1982 Griiner Kreis

1978 www.wohnstrom.at

00:41:41
00:41:43
00:41:51
00:41:54
00:42:07
00:43:13
00:43:22
00:43:48
00:44:01
00:44:28
00:44:50
00:44:59
00:44:59
00:45:01
00:45:11
00:45:13
00:45:32
00:45:38
00:45:45
00:46:00
00:46:09
00:46:42
00:47:05
00:47:13
00:47:45
00:47:55
00:48:32
00:48:39
00:48:47
00:49:50
00:50:08
00:50:10
00:50:23
00:50:30
00:50:38
00:50:48
00:51:08
00:51:37
00:51:38
00:52:01
00:53:37
00:53:47
00:53:55
00:55:00
00:55:56
00:56:37
00:56:48
00:57:15
00:58:19
00:58:42



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Joo-Klawatsct Karl

Kadletz Michael
Rott Harald
Khan Liam
Klausgraber Niklas
Mirkovic Danijel
Beck Franz
Hutter Fritz

1987

1972

1952 KIG 006

2005 Grner Kreis

2006 Gruner Kreis

2002 Griner Kreis

1947 Lc Wienerwaldschnecken
1954 SV Litschdorf

00:58:42
00:59:18
01:01:09
01:02:22
01:02:30
01:03:40
01:07:27
01:09:02



